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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 
 

Product Name: Natural Top Waffle Cone C x 240 

Product Code(S): NWC-C 

Product Description: Naturally rolled waffle ice cream cone with a V shape 

towards the front, engraved chequered pattern on the outer 

surface and a smooth inner surface. Brown in colour with 

a hint of vanilla flavour. Fresh and crisp texture with a 

distinct crunch on eating. 

Dimensions: Diameter 65mm x Length 140mm ± 2mm. 

Intended Use: For serving of gelato, ice-cream, soft serve & filling with 

confectionery 

Pack Size: 3 Trays x 80 Cones = 240 

Gross Weight: 4.4 Kg 

Shipping Box Dimensions: 390mm x 390mm x 280mm 

Ingredient List: Wheat Flour, Sugar, Oat Fibre, Vegetable Oil (Coconut), 

Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin, (322)), Wheaten Cornflour, 

Salt, Natural Colour (150a), Natural Vanilla Flavour 

Preservation Methods: Baking 

Packaging / Primary: PET Tray / Polypropylene Bag 

Packaging / Secondary: Bubble Wrap 

Packaging / Tertiary: Cardboard Carton 

Storage: Cool, dry place. Ideal temperature 4OC to 22OC. Relative 

humidity between 30% - 70%. Must remain sealed when 

not in use. 

Distribution Method(s): Clean Shipping Container 

Handling Requirements:   Pick & Place Carton.  Handle Like Eggs. 

Customer Requirements:  Delivery in Clean Cartons 

Customer Preparation:  Unwrap & Serve 

Traceability: Best Before 

Shelf - Life: 12 months 

GMO Status: Non-GM 

Allergens: Gluten (Wheat & Oats) and Soy 

Origin Statement: Made in Australia from at least 94% Australian 

ingredients. 

Halal: Yes, Certified 

Kosher: Yes 

Suitable for Vegans: Yes 

EAN: 9319626000099 

 

Microbiological Specifications: 

 

Standard Plate Count    < 1,000 cfu / g 

Enterobacteriaceae    < 100 cfu /g 

Yeasts      < 10 cfu /g 

Moulds      < 10 cfu / g 

B. Cereus     < 100 cfu / g 

Coagulase Positive S. Aureus   < 100 cfu / g 

 

Chemical Specification: 

 

Moisture   < 5% (at time of packing) 
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Average Nutrition Information 

 

 

 (Per 14.2g Per Cone) (Per 100g) 

 

Energy Value 244kJ 1720kJ 

Protein (N x 6.25) Less than 1g 6.3g 

Fat Total Less than   1g 4.5g 

Fat Saturated Less than   1g 2.6g 

Carbohydrate Total 11.8g 82.8g 

                       Sugars 3.6g 25.3g 

Dietary Fibre Less than   1g 4.6g 

Sodium 20mg 141mg 
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L 140 mm +/- 2 mm 

D 65 mm +/- 2 mm 


